Spieler

Lehna

birra

mikki

Cokrovishe

Jordgubbe

Astragalaxia

Tom77

Bafo

Trendscout

Boxenbauer

Aktie

Gerry Weber
Morhosys
Syngenta
Oracle

Gamesa
Blue Cap
mybet
softing

Is telecom

e.on
francotyp postalia

Faurecia

Peugeot

Sacyr Vallehermoso
Anglo American
KPN

AMD

Hellenic Telekom
Public Power
Schmolz&Bickenb.
Trina Solar

Morphosys

Softing

Drillisch

Freenet

Monster Beverage
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663200
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Startkurs

36,510
29,300
305,000
25,001

1,810
4,530
1,500
6,837
6,090

14,090
2,477

11,672
5,403
1,699

23,200
3,680

1,770
5,049
6,080
2,315
3,150

29,300

6,837
11,145
14,000
39,411

36,510
87,100
40,100
305,000

1,276
1,150
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32,300

26,269
82,255
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6,837
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2,990
46,290
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12,756
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S+T
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Softing
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Samsung
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Softing
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Delticom
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K+S
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20
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6,837
2,949
6,090
1,340
2,920

1,613
1,059
1,390
3,118
1,452

2,949
2,477
2,297
5,250
41,320

6,837
4,510
21,000
5,235
32,300

10,576
9,610
3,750

11,145
2,949

6,826
381,877
23,691
31,440
304,900

71,050
105,450
46,210
12,950
145,000

15,710
2,477
6,837

21,000
0,499

1,150
32,300
21,000
35,000
13,295

0,277
0,221
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Kinghero
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alcsng
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865985
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5,049

29,300
7,721
4,133
6,844

387,050
304,900
9,610
1,434

0,499
1,050
2,297

0,733
18,033
1,201
1,050
9,610

15,695
71,150
12,505

6,129
30,990

3,850
23,270
23,450

2,558

1,340

23,200
2,315
2,762
1,150
1,646

9,610
1,150
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21,000
2,762
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0,835

5,235
2,949
19,550
6,129
17,760
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MK unter 100 Mio. keine Umsatze in Deutschland
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Verbio
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Drillisch
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IKB
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Inditex
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554550
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7,224
1,276
5,163
2,949
2,920

0,500
11,145
0,969
3,950

71,150
7,484
2,799
1,434
4,163

28,955
1,059
0,499
8,879

0,905
29,300
2,600
2,297
2,477

38,300
7,306
106,800
14,690
122,950

14,090
3,240
7,382

56,570
1,150

13,640
3,120
3,910
5,000
2,230

65,810
20,380
145,000
15,540
83,500
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Regeneron

Cytori
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Morphosys
2G Energy
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Centrosolar
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Compugroup
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GFT
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Porsche

LS Telecom
IKB Bank
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aonf69

517800
506660
870737
575440
a0x9ej

a0dlhs
580564
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870737
927200
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566480
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1,330
0,520
11,600
2,650
2,757

6,837
1,340
2,949
6,090
2,297

4,940
2,671
2,124
1,720
1,794

10,566
8,930
2,949

13,295

14,090

29,300
128,196

1,990
2,626
29,300
31,440
28,550

0,500
8,416
4,375
6,390

0,507
0,952
2,942
1,289
1,162

14,645
2,477
3,240
6,090
6,837

14,000
61,700
6,090
0,499
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Gegenpol

xpfuture

Astragalaxia

MarsS

Fredo Torpedo

Gigaset
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0,499

2,477
29,300
1,201
6,837

11,672
5,403
1,699

23,200
3,680

2,477
14,090

0,260
0,040
6,380
1,007

1,150
0,969
1,276
32,300

3,680
1,770

19,600
2,259
1,014

21,000

12,950

11,145

6,837
29,300
39,411

0,274
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29,300
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